      Tel: 86-577-62518886 / E-mail: sales@msrelay.com  http://www.relays.cc
Latching relay GRT508D-60A (MLF-60A)
Contact form:3B
Contact rating: 60A 250VAC
Max.swithcing power: 15000VA
Shut time: 50ms Max.
Voltage: 9-24VDC
Outline dimensions: 100.0*50.0*21.0mm
Electrical life :1*104
Mechanical life: 5*105
Initial insulation resistance:100MΩ
Ambient temperature: -40℃ - +55℃
Weight: 150g
Dielectric strength between cotacts and coil: 4000VAC 50/60HZ
Dielectric strength between contacts: 2000VAC 50/60HZ
Small size, low power
Sigal coil and double coils available
Low power, heavy contact load,3 contacts work at the same time